
BOYS 2-3

Practice Night / Time :Wed @ 7pm Court # 2a

Head Coach Jason Higgins 783-8746 jroc2424@aol.com

Assist. Coach Jeff Denney 614-419-0031 carpenter0105@hotmail.com

Name

1 Denney, Jacob

2 Owens, Tyler

3 Mott, Jaden

4 Mccool, Tallon

5 Rodabaugh, Ian

6 Rodabaugh, Ivan

7 Funk, Jacob

8 Niple, Ryan

9 jackson 3, steven

10 Fisher, Cory

Practice Night / Time :Thurs @ 6pm Court # 2b

Head Coach Johnny Dawson 740-497-1579 j.dawson0311@gmail.com

Assist. Coach Tom Reeve 879-8171 threetrak@aol.com

Name

1 Moore, Ayden

2 Reeve, Tommy

3 Hockman, Max

4 Kirk, Noah

5 Nakka, Joshua

6 Owens, Joseph

7 Bjornes, Daniel

8 Price, Colin

9 rayburn, gavin

10 Curtiss, Dean

Practice Night / Time :Wed @ 6pm Court # 1b

Head Coach Chris McVay 256-3017 cmcvay614@gmail.com

Assist. Coach Courtney Magee 425-5197 magee.63@buckeyemail.osu.edu

Name

1 Wheatley, Carson

2 Deime, Ryan

3 Herman, Jack

4 Sheets, Stephen

5 Yang, Ming J.

6 Allen, Luke

7 Antonyuk, Phillip

8 Brickner, Elijah

9 McKinney, Austin

10 Burnside, Gabriel

Team #1 

Team #2

Team #3

CELTICS

NETS

KNICKS
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Practice Night / Time :Thurs @ 6pm Court # 1a

Head Coach Russ White 580-7692 russ.white@aldi.us

Assist. Coach Vonzell Powell 384-6095 vonzell.powell@gmail.com

Name

1 Powell, VonZell

2 Paul, Ilya

3 White, Lucas

4 Momot, Joseph

5 Phillips, Lyndon

6 Ream, Jason

7 Phillippi, Dylan

8 Miller, Camden

9 Morrow, Dalton

10 Marable, Kadyn

Practice Night / Time :Wed @ 6pm Court # 1a

Head Coach Shawn Bailey 740-601-6217 myvsuns@gmail.com

Assist. Coach Donny Stephens 517-4977 parkanddon@yahoo.com

Name

1 Bailey, Addison

2 Bailey, Ryan

3 Goins, Darrius

4 Ivery Jr, Chad

5 Pennington, Ryan

6 Stephens, Aidan

7 Thompson, Jake

8 Wayt, Maxton

9 Weiler, Jason

10 Wojnarowski, Samuel

Practice Night / Time :Thurs @ 6pm Court # 1b

Head Coach Micah Taylor 506-7891 micah.taylor@cardinalhealth.com

Assist. Coach Seth Weaver 572-9545 sethweaver3@yahoo.com

Assist. Coach Josh Dick 738-9311 joshuadick007@gmail.com

Name

1 Taylor, Luke

2 Yankovich, Travis

3 Bully, Dylan

4 Blizzard, Andrew

5 Boggs, Connor

6 Knepper, Gabe

7 Taylor, Parker

8 Chmil, Brian

9 Neely, Cameron

10

Team #4

76ers

Team #5

Team #6

RAPTORS

WARRIORS
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Practice Night / Time :Wed @ 7pm Court # 1a

Head Coach Donald Borbridge 507-6043 donaldborbridge@yahoo.com

Assist. Coach Nick Buschur 570-0395 nbuschur@yahoo.com

Name

1 Hughes, Jonathan

2 Savage, Nathen

3 Wilson, Jake

4 Walburn, Cole

5 Brownfield, Caidin

6 Sullivan, Conner

7 Buschur, Noah

8 Yedlicka, Joshua

9

10

Practice Night / Time :Thursday @ 6pm Court # 2a

Head Coach Chad Hines 614-425-1249 chadhines5@yahoo.com

Assist. Coach Cindy Duke 3303471488 cindy_karcher@yahoo.com

Name

1 Ring, Noah

2 Fidelibus, Joe

3 Gill, Charlie

4 HARRIS, JAYDEN

5 Patel, Dev

6 Beard, Aydan

7 Beckett, Nicholas

8 Hines, Kyle

9 Karcher, Quinton

10

Team #7

Team #8
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